LoOoNoULRWNE

Agnes HERMESZ
Altair Orientation
Circuit : D:Noir court

Distance : 4400m (Dénivelé 115m)

BOC#03 - Régionale Tumuli-Sapiniere
Foret de Soignes 26.11.2023

Temps : 1:29:09 (20'16"/km)
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23'39"/km
28'57"/km
18'06"/km
22'48"/km
18'28"/km
24'08"/km
20'25"/km
24'29"/km
13'01"/km
16'29"/km
18'08"/km
14'53"/km
26'46"/km
12'29"/km
11'50"/km

7'27"/km

ASUB

5/11 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Chelsea DA VIA
2. Hilde BREESCH
3. Corinne SERVAIS

1:20:14
1:20:56
1:27:12
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